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1.  Contractors to verify all dimensions on site before any shop drawings or
work is commenced.

2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and

engineers drawings.
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1.  Contractors to verify all dimensions on site before any shop drawings or
work is commenced.

2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and

engineers drawings.
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1.  Contractors to verify all dimensions on site before any shop drawings or
work is commenced.

2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and

engineers drawings.
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1.  Contractors to verify all dimensions on site before any shop drawings or
work is commenced.

2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and

engineers drawings.
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1.  Contractors to verify all dimensions on site before any shop drawings or
work is commenced.

2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and

engineers drawings.
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1.  Contractors to verify all dimensions on site before any shop drawings or
work is commenced.

2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and

engineers drawings.

PROJECT

DRAWING

stage. revisiondwg no.

NORTH

SCALE

PROJECT No

CHECKED

DRAWNCLIENT

1:100 @ A1

DATECHKBY

13
P339

REV DESCRIPTION

K:\PTI 2014\P339 - 43 Lawson St, Byron Bay\10_DRAWINGS (PTI)\00_STAGE - SK\01_PLN\P399_43 Lawson St, Byron Bay_SKYHOME_DA_V22_211115.pln Printed: 12/10/22

BH
PI

SK

SKY HOME OPTION
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
SECTIONS A & B

MP GROUP
43 LAWSON ST
BYRON BAY

DATECHKBYREV DESCRIPTION

6.000

8,
84

0

1,
80

0

1,
80

0

11.900

8.950

2,
95

0
2,

95
0

2,
94

0

14.840

ROOF 17.340

TOF 16.340
TOP 16.040

TOP 15.390

SPILL EDGE WITH WEIR

BD
RY

BD
RY

LAWSON
STREET

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

ROOF

APEX PARK

45
o

LOBBY

LOBBY
45

o

LOBBY

9.9m LEP HEIGHT LINE

2,
95

0

3.050

2.20085
0

CAR PARKING

GROUND

NATURAL GROUND

301

201

102

BASEMENT

WATER TABLE

DIP POOL

6.000

8,
84

0

2,
95

0

3.050

2.20085
0

8.950

11.900

2,
95

0
2,

95
0

2,
94

0

14.840

TOW 16.040

TOW 15.440

TOF 16.340

OUTLINE OF "DA" APPROVED
3 STOREY APARTMENT + BASEMENT

BD
RY

BD
RY

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

ROOF

45
o

45
o

301

202

103

201

101

LOBBY

LOBBY

GROUND

2 & 3 STOREY

RENDERED BRICK BUILDING

"BEACHFRONT APPARTMENTS"

39 - 41 LAWSON ST

45 - 47 LAWSON ST

9.9m LEP HEIGHT LINE

CAR PARKING

BASEMENT

WATER TABLE

DIP POOL BEYOND

A SECTION
1:100

1

B SECTION
1:100

2

BISSUE FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONB DP PI 12.10.22



Main Office: Level 2, 68 Sophia Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010
Parramatta Office: Level 14, 3 Parramatta Square, 153 Macquarie St, NSW 2150
+ 61 2 9283 0860  |  www.ptiarchitecture.com.au  
Nominated Registered Architect: Peter Israel (reg no 5064)
ABN 90 050 071 022  

A1 BOTTOM
NOTE

This drawing is the copyright of Project Tourism International Architecture Pty
Ltd and may not be altered, reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any
means, in part or in whole without the written permission of Project Tourism
International Architecture Pty Ltd.  ABN: 90 050 071 022.

1.  Contractors to verify all dimensions on site before any shop drawings or
work is commenced.

2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and

engineers drawings.
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2.  Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled dwgs.
3.  This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification and
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